N

TRANSPORTATION AND PARKING SERVICES

~ EMERGENCY E IT*

UNIVERSITY
- &

985




rev. 3.04.26

OC CHtransport | route schedule

V 4

University Downtown Center

University Downtown
Center (UDC) Outbound Outbound | Saturday, 3/7,
-> Binghamton University
> Univ. Downtown Center 3/1 4, & 3/21
How to Ride
9:00 AM 9:15 AM
1. Plan your trip . .
Use ETA SPOT or Sl 2Lz ]
occtransport.org/schedules to 10:10 AM 10:25 AM
flpd ou"t where and when your bus 10:45 AM 11:00 AM
will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to 11:25 AM 11:40 AM
f:ustl;re that the bus is the correct 12:15 PM 12:30 PM
2. Scan your ID 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
When getting on, look for the HID 1:30 PM 1:45 PM
scanner in the stepwell to scan your
ID - this allows for us to improve 2:00 PM 2:15PM
service and ensures the driver 3:15 PM 3:30 PM
you're BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus 3:45 PM 4:00 PM
Follow all OCCT guidelines and 4:45 PM 5:00 PM
procedures while riding the bus to ) )
get to your destination safe and 5:10 PM 9:25 PM
sound! 5:45 PM 6:00 PM
6:00 PM 6:15 PM
g 6:15 PM 6:30 PM
7:15 PM 7:30 PM
track the bus
in
download the app now
[ElZzap ] EReEAE]
P ...:.:. i) et o
T e unversiy <
© Cne?lter
Important Dates
1/20 - Classes Begin | o .
2/27 - No Classes
3/28 - 4/6 - Spring Break 5
4/7 - Monday Classes Meet University Union | Legend
5/6 - Friday Classes Meet o Drection o rave
: Terminus
5/6 - Last Day of Classes Binghamton i O~ Stop
University : 1.2 » Binghamton Univ.

5/11 - 5/14 - Final Exams



Route Path University Downtown Center

University Downtown

Center (UDC) Inbound Inbound | Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, &
> Univ. Downtown Center
> Binghamton University 3/21

Want to drive the iconic Blue 9:15 AM 9:30 AM
Buses? OCCT’s five-week

e 9:55 AM 10:10 AM
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable, 10:25 AM 10:40 AM
responsible and knowledgeable 11:00 AM 11:15 AM
bus driver! Applicants must . .
have: 11:40 AM 11:55 AM
12:30 PM 12:45 PM
- 1 year of aqtlve, licensed U.S. 1:30 PM 1:45 PM
driving experience
- Clean license/driving record 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
- Pass a DOT physical exam 2:15 PM 2:30 PM
(medical & drug screening) . .
- Remain at BU for at least 6-7 S AL 3:45PM
semesters 4:00 PM 4:15 PM
5:00 PM 5:15 PM
Learn more at
5:25 PM 5:40 PM

occtransport.org/pages/emplo
yment! 6:00 PM 6:15 PM

Service Updates 6:15 PM 6:30 PM

Follow us on social media & 6:30 PM 6:45 PM
check the ETA SPOT app for 7:30 PM 7:45 PM
service updates and OCCT

news!

y @OCCT
@buocct

\ occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the

aisle to ensure clear sightlines Ro Ute M a D Oniversity o
and protect passengers in the * Center
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more

. . . . Hinman /
information, visit Academic AQ B e s
ridebctransit.com U'fivef.s"y Unfon : logend
“““““ : Direction of travel
_ y P @ Terminus
If you're prlnglng a guest, Shamion : 5 o
please notify the driver - only University : 1% Binghamton Univ.

one guest may board per BU ID!



OC CHtransport | route schedule

rev. 3.04.26

V 4

v 4

Route Path

Westside (WS) Outbound

Bunn Hill Road

Floral Avenue

Main St. (Binghamton)
Univ. Downtown Ctr.

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to
find out where and when your bus
will arrive

Use the LED sign on the front to
ensure that the bus is the correct
route

2. Scan your ID

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your
ID - this allows for us to improve
service and ensures the driver
you're BU affiliated

3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to
get to your destination safe and
sound!

‘A XN

A,
track the bus
in

1/20 - Classes Begin

2/27 - No Classes

3/28 - 4/6 - Spring Break
4/7 - Monday Classes Meet
5/6 - Friday Classes Meet
5/6 - Last Day of Classes
5/11 - 5/14 - Final Exams

Westside Outbound
Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21

Leaves Union Floral & Main Main & Murray An:,\:)e; at
9:15 AM 9:24 AM 9:30 AM 9:40 AM
10:00 AM 10:09 AM 10:15 AM 10:25 AM
11:15AM 11:24 AM 11:30 AM 11:40 AM
12:00 PM 12:09 PM 12:15PM 12:25 PM
1:25 PM 1:34 PM 1:40 PM 1:50 PM
2:30 PM 2:39 PM 2:45PM 2:55 PM
3:40 PM 3:49 PM 3:55 PM 4:05 PM
4:30 PM 4:39 PM 4:45PM 4:55 PM
6:25 PM 6:34 PM 6:40 PM 6:50 PM
7:15PM 7:24 PM 7:30 PM 7:40 PM
9:00 PM 9:09 PM 9:15PM 9:25 PM
9:15PM 9:24 PM 9:30 PM 9:40 PM
10:35 PM 10:44 PM 10:50 PM 10:55 PM
11:45 PM 11:54 PM 12:00 AM 12:05 AM

Floral Av & Main St
Matthews St
Crestmont Rd
Helen St
Schiller St
Clarke St

3 Cedar St

E Arthur St

% Murray St

Vestal Pkwy E

Bunn Hill/ Bunn Hill Access

Physical Facilities

Hill Rd

Bunn Hill
Access Rd
Binghamton

University

West Dr

University Union :

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

Legend

=== Direction of travel
@= Terminus

Front St

Court St

Court &
Hawley Sts

University
Dowtown Center

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused

by incorrect schedules or delays.



Route Path

Downtown Center Leroy
(DCL) Inbound
Univ. Downtown Ctr.
Leroy St.
Riverside Dr.
Binghamton University

Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT’s five-week
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have:

‘xR

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S.
driving experience

- Clean license/driving record

- Pass a DOT physical exam
(medical & drug screening)

- Remain at BU for at least 6-7
semesters

Learn more at
occtransport.org/pages/emplo
yment!

Service Updates

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT
news!

y @OCCT
@buocct

occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

Downtown Center Leroy Inbound
Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21

Loaves UDC L ombus | Gampus.
9:40 AM 9:43 AM 9:49 AM 10:00 AM
10:25 AM 10:28 AM 10:34 AM 10:45 AM
11:40 AM 11:43 AM 11:49 AM 12:00 PM
12:25 PM 12:28 PM 12:34 PM 12:45 PM
1:50 PM 1:53 PM 1:59 PM 2:10 PM
2:55 PM 2:58 PM 3:04 PM 3:15 PM
4:05 PM 4:08 PM 4:14 PM 4:25 PM
4:55 PM 4:58 PM 5:04 PM 5:15 PM
6:50 PM 6:53 PM 6:59 PM 7:10 PM
7:40 PM 7:43 PM 7:49 PM 8:00 PM
9:25 PM 9:28 PM 9:34 PM 9:45 PM
9:40 PM 9:43 PM 9:49 PM 10:00 PM
10:55 PM 10:58 PM 11:04 PM 11:15 PM
12:05 AM 12:08 AM 12:14 AM 12:25 AM

Route Map

. le,
o, Lo, g, M85 —

3 0, Uy Bty iy, o, University
£ @ &0 'Y & %S, Downtown
@ ts A S~ S Center

Columbus Pl Margaret St

Vestal Pkwy E

..................... 55 . Riverside Dr & Beethoven St
g0 ", - Lourdes Hospital o

15 uoiBUIySEM

Hinman /
Academic A

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

University Union Legend

West Dr : === Direction of travel
Binghamton s @= Terminus
University : == Stop
: %% Binghamton Univ.



OCCHtransport | route schedule

rev. 3.04.26

v 4
V 4

v 4

Route Path

Downtown Center Leroy
(DCL) Outbound

> Bunn Hill Road

-> Riverside Drive

> Leroy St.

-> Univ. Downtown Citr.

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to
find out where and when your bus
will arrive

Use the LED sign on the front to
ensure that the bus is the correct
route

2. Scan your ID

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your
ID - this allows for us to improve
service and ensures the driver
you're BU affiliated

3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to
get to your destination safe and
sound!

A,
track the bus

in

download the app now

Important Dates

1/20 - Classes Begin

2/27 - No Classes

3/28 - 4/6 - Spring Break
4/7 - Monday Classes Meet
5/6 - Friday Classes Meet
5/6 - Last Day of Classes
5/11 - 5/14 - Final Exams

Downtown Center Leroy Outbound
Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21

Leaves Union Riverside & Leroy & Arrives at
Columbus Murray ubcC

8:45 AM 8:51 AM 8:56 AM 9:03 AM
9:30 AM 9:36 AM 9:41 AM 9:48 AM
10:45 AM 10:51 AM 10:56 AM 11:03 AM
12:45 PM 12:51 PM 12:56 PM 1:03 PM
1:45 PM 1:51 PM 1:56 PM 2:03 PM
2:55 PM 3:01 PM 3:06 PM 3:13 PM
4:25 PM 4:31 PM 4:36 PM 4:43 PM
5:40 PM 5:46 PM 5:51 PM 5:58 PM
7:10 PM 7:16 PM 7:21 PM 7:28 PM
8:30 PM 8:36 PM 8:41 PM 8:48 PM
9:55 PM 10:01 PM 10:06 PM 10:13 PM
11:00 PM 11:06 PM 11:11 PM 11:18 PM
11:45 PM 11:51 PM 11:56 PM 12:03 AM

Route Map

R
O
&
¥, Loy, Py, M visi
0, 6{,,& Sty Yy, isions
/ ) Q)
. J’st AL ’SI ysf Memorial

o Arena
b

Columbus Pl Margaret St

Bunn Hill/ g 5
BURQCEISIL S eeerereeens Riverside Dr & Beethoven St £ R H
£ - Lourdes Hospital & ACY H
2 '._. Qe‘ ‘0(\ =
v . e
Physical | Note: Tnis map o only a graphial ropre
Facilities A T R e
University Union Legend
West Dr : === Direction of travel
Binghamton : @= Terminus
University : _o_ Stop

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.



Westside (WS) Inbound

-> Univ. Downtown Ctr.
> Main St.

> Floral Ave.

> Binghamton University

Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT’s five-week
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have:

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S.
driving experience

- Clean license/driving record

- Pass a DOT physical exam
(medical & drug screening)

- Remain at BU for at least 6-7
semesters

Learn more at
occtransport.org/pages/emplo
yment!

Service Updates

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT
news!

y @OCCT
@buocct

occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

Westside Inbound
Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21

Leaves UDC Main & Murray Floral & Main R(e;:::;z;o
9:05 AM 9:08 AM 9:14 AM 9:30 AM
9:50 AM 9:53 AM 9:59 AM 10:15 AM

11:05 AM 11:08 AM 11:14 AM 11:30 AM
1:05 PM 1:08 PM 1:14 PM 1:30 PM
2:05 PM 2:08 PM 2:14 PM 2:30 PM
3:15 PM 3:18 PM 3:24 PM 3:40 PM
4:45 PM 4:48 PM 4:54 PM 5:10 PM
6:00 PM 6:03 PM 6:09 PM 6:25 PM
7:30 PM 7:33 PM 7:39 PM 7:55 PM
8:50 PM 8:53 PM 8:59 PM 9:15PM
10:15 PM 10:18 PM 10:24 PM 10:35 PM
11:20 PM 11:23 PM 11:29 PM 11:45 PM
12:05 AM 12:08 AM 12:14 AM 12:30 AM

Route Map

Floral Av & Main St

Cedar St

Mather St
Murray St
Front St

Court St

State Route 201

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

i Legend Court & g §
K'””&a”/ A === Direction of travel Hawley Sts Ny &
cademic @= Terminus Visions @
University Union : =Om= Stop Memorial Arena
Binghamton : +.... % Binghamton Univ.
University



'OC G transport | route schedule

rev. 3.04.26

V 4

v 4

Route Path

Downtown Southside (DS)
Outbound

-> Conklin Ave.
= Tompkins St.
- BC Junction
-> Univ. Downtown Center

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to
find out where and when your bus
will arrive

Use the LED sign on the front to
ensure that the bus is the correct
route

2. Scan your ID

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your
ID - this allows for us to improve
service and ensures the driver
you're BU affiliated

3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to
get to your destination safe and
sound!

A,
track the bus

in

download the app now

] H

1/20 - Classes Begin

2/27 - No Classes

3/28 - 4/6 - Spring Break
4/7 - Monday Classes Meet
5/6 - Friday Classes Meet
5/6 - Last Day of Classes
5/11 - 5/14 - Final Exams

Downtown Southside Outbound
Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21

. Conklin &S.  Tompkins & . Arrives at
L B
eaves Union Washington Conklin € Junction ubDC
10:00 AM 10:08 AM 10:11 AM 10:15 AM 10:20 AM
11:55 AM 12:03 PM 12:06 PM 12:10 PM 12:15 PM
2:10 PM 2:18 PM 2:21 PM 2:25 PM 2:30 PM
3:45 PM 3:53 PM 3:56 PM 4:00 PM 4:05 PM
6:30 PM 6:38 PM 6:41 PM 6:45 PM 6:50 PM
8:15 PM 8:23 PM 8:26 PM 8:30 PM 8:35 PM
9:15 PM 9:23 PM 9:26 PM 9:30 PM 9:35 PM
Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.
Legend BC Junction Bus Terminal - _Henry &  Henry &
N Henry & Chenango Sts  Fayette Sts Liberty Sts
=== Direction of travel i} - O
@~ Terminus 5 h/%o 7 Henry st
=== Stop Court & %%, Ve
*.%.. 2 Binghamton Univ. Hawley Sts St Webster StQ «
3
University Jackson StQ <
Downtown Tompkins St || @
Center Conklin Av & Conklin Av
Vestal Pkwy E 03\, v. % o’_’)\. o'-')\. bo:’;,
...... M ¢ o'6 wre 670 s e I NS
% ST LE
*? Binghamton : S & & & Q}Q)o) N
University . é’u < Q\Q K
University Union e Q$

West Dr

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.



Route Path

Main Street (MS) Inbound
- Univ. Downtown Center
- Main St. (Binghamton)
- Health Sciences Campus
- Main St. (Johnson City)

Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT’s five-week
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have:

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S.
driving experience

- Clean license/driving record

- Pass a DOT physical exam
(medical & drug screening)

- Remain at BU for at least 6-7
semesters

Learn more at
occtransport.org/pages/emplo
yment!

Service Updates

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT
news!

y @OCCT
@buocct

occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

T~

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

Main Street Inbound
Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21

10:20 AM 10:23 AM 10:32 AM 10:45 AM
12:15 PM 12:18 PM 12:27 PM 12:40 PM
2:30 PM 2:33 PM 2:42 PM 2:55 PM
4:05 PM 4:08 PM 4:17 PM 4:30 PM
6:50 PM 6:53 PM 7:02 PM 7:15 PM
8:35 PM 8:38 PM 8:47 PM 9:00 PM
9:35 PM 9:38 PM 9:47 PM 10:00 PM

Route Map

(oS
ch
\)((6*
Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change. % &
50 University
fff Legend =} Downtown
& Center
=== Direction of travel Front & &

@ Terminus

1S uojbuiysem

§ Riverside Dr

University Union ..... ) )
Binghamton : T s Binghamton Univ.
University .



OC CHtransport | route schedule

rev. 3.04.26

V 4

v 4

Route Path

Main Street (MS) Outbound

Main St. (Johnson City)
Health Sciences Campus
Main St. (Binghamton)
Univ. Downtown Center

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to
find out where and when your bus
will arrive

Use the LED sign on the front to
ensure that the bus is the correct
route

2. Scan your ID

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your
ID - this allows for us to improve
service and ensures the driver
you're BU affiliated

3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to
get to your destination safe and
sound!

‘XX N

A,
track the bus
in

1/20 - Classes Begin

2/27 - No Classes

3/28 - 4/6 - Spring Break
4/7 - Monday Classes Meet
5/6 - Friday Classes Meet
5/6 - Last Day of Classes
5/11 - 5/14 - Final Exams

Main Street Outbound
Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21

10:58 AM
12:58 PM
3:18 PM
5:33 PM
8:18 PM

11:05 AM
1:05 PM
3:25 PM
5:40 PM
8:25 PM

10:40 AM
12:40 PM
3:00 PM
5:15 PM
8:00 PM

10:49 AM
12:49 PM
3:09 PM
5:24 PM
8:09 PM

Route Map

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

Legend

=== Direction of travel
@ Terminus

Arena

Binghamton
University

West Dr

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.

Visions
Memorial

15 uolbuIysE,



Downtown Southside (DS)
Inbound
- Univ. Downtown Center
- BC Junction
- Tompkins St.
- Conklin Ave.

Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT's five-week
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have:

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S.
driving experience

- Clean license/driving record

- Pass a DOT physical exam
(medical & drug screening)

- Remain at BU for at least 6-7
semesters

Learn more at
occtransport.org/pages/emplo
yment!

Service Updates

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT
news!

y @OCCT
@buocct

occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

11:05 AM 11:08 AM
1:05 PM 1:08 PM
3:25 PM 3:28 PM
5:40 PM 5:43 PM
8:25 PM 8:28 PM

Route Map

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

Legend

=== Direction of travel
@ Terminus

Downtown Southside Inbound
Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21

Leaves UDC BC Junction

Tompkins & Conklin & S. Returns to
Conklin Washington Campus
11:15 AM 11:20 AM 11:25 AM
1:15 PM 1:20 PM 1:25 PM
3:35 PM 3:40 PM 3:45 PM
5:50 PM 5:55 PM 6:00 PM
8:35 PM 8:40 PM 8:45 PM
BC Junction Bus Terminal - Henry &  Henry &

Henry & Chenango Sts Fayette Sts Liberty Sts

1q sjueg
D uusIn

~ Binghamton :
University -

University Union :

West Dr

§ 6/& - Henry St m
g 2
Court & =, %f@,a’cg
S
Hawley Sts & Webster StQ »
. . 3
VISIOI'I'S Jackson St s
Memorial Tompkins St || ¢
Arena Conklin Av & Conklin Av
IS {SO ~¢0} ~¢o§ boy
*~
§ S FLPFE
§ S T S <
S @ § J 9
> L
\b
>



'OC G transport | route schedule

rev. 3.04.26

V 4

v 4

Route Path

UClub Shuttle

UCIub Shuttle (UC)
> Newing Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21
- . ) ) )
- Couper Administration
-> East Gym L
- UCIlub/Univ. Plaza eaves UClub
-  Meadows Mohawk
>  Hayes 9:00 AM 9:05 AM
=  Lehigh Ave. . .
-  Binghamton University DL DA
10:30 AM 10:35 AM
11:45 AM 11:50 AM
12:45 PM 12:50 PM
How to R|de 2:30 PM 2:35 PM
1. Plan your trip 4:15 PM 4:20 PM
Use ETA SPOT or 5:15 PM 5:20 PM
occtransport.org/schedules to find out . .
where and when your bus will arrive 7:45 PM 7:50 PM
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure 8:45 PM 8:50 PM
that the bus is the correct route : :
2. Scan your I 10:00 PM 10:05 PM
When getting on, look for the HID 10:45 PM 10:50 PM
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and 11:15 PM 11:20 PM
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus
Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!
track the bus
in
download the app now
Jé::,-:g (8] [S]jfeAE
, eRiean achitay
' : A L r _ _.,t:: = .
Important Dates
1/20 - Classes Begin
2/27 - No Classes
3/28 - 4/6 - Spring Break
4/7 - Monday Classes Meet
5/6 - Friday Classes Meet NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
5/6 - Last Day of Classes Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.

5/11 - 5/14 - Final Exams



'OC G transport | route schedule

rev. 3.04.26

V 4

v 4

Route Path

Campus Shuttle (CS)

Mohawk

Decker Health Services
(REQUEST ONLY)
Newing

Couper Administration
East Gym

West Gym

McGuire Building
Susquehanna

Hillside

Mountainview
Hinman/Academic A

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated

3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

A,
track the bus

in

download the app now

] H

R 2 0 2 0 A 2 2 R

1/20 - Classes Begin

2/27 - No Classes

3/28 - 4/6 - Spring Break
4/7 - Monday Classes Meet
5/6 - Friday Classes Meet
5/6 - Last Day of Classes
5/11 - 5/14 - Final Exams

Hillside

Campus Shuttle
Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21

Mountainview

Returns to
Lower Campus

Leaves Susquehanna
Mohawk

8:45 AM 8:49 AM
9:30 AM 9:34 AM
10:15 AM 10:19 AM
11:30 AM 11:34 AM
12:00 PM 12:04 PM
1:00 PM 1:04 PM
2:45 PM 2:49 PM
4:30 PM 4:34 PM
5:30 PM 5:34 PM
7:00 PM 7:04 PM
8:00 PM 8:04 PM
9:00 PM 9:04 PM
10:15 PM 10:19 PM
10:30 PM 10:34 PM
11:30 PM 11:34 PM

8:51 AM
9:36 AM
10:21 AM
11:36 AM
12:06 PM
1:06 PM
2:51 PM
4:36 PM
5:36 PM
7:06 PM
8:06 PM
9:06 PM
10:21 PM
10:36 PM
11:36 PM

8:53 AM
9:38 AM
10:23 AM
11:38 AM
12:08 PM
1:08 PM
2:53 PM
4:38 PM
5:38 PM
7:08 PM
8:08 PM
9:08 PM
10:23 PM
10:38 PM
11:38 PM

8:58 AM
9:43 AM
10:28 AM
11:43 AM
12:13 PM
1:13 PM
2:58 PM
4:43 PM
5:43 PM
7:13 PM
8:13 PM
9:13 PM
10:28 PM
10:43 PM
11:43 PM

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused

by incorrect schedules or delays.



rev. 3.04.26

OC CHtransport | route schedule

Route Path Vestal Shopping Shuttle
Vestal Shopping Shuttle (VS)
> Riviera Ridge Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21
-> Target
-> Walmart
> The Shoppes / Vestal
-> Campus Plaza / Dollar Tree
= Binghamton University 10:45 AM 10:54 AM 11:00 AM 11:05 AM 11:25 AM
Oakdale Commons Shuttle 11:30 AM 11:39 AM 11:45 AM 11:50 AM 12:10 PM
> Adi (oc) 12:15 PM 12:24 PM 12:30 PM 12:35 PM 12:55 PM
> Oakdale Commons 1:00 PM 1:09 PM 1:15 PM 1:20 PM 1:40 PM
> Wegmans
> Binghamton University 1:45 PM 1:54 PM 2:00 PM 2:05 PM 2:25 PM
. 2:30 PM 2:39 PM 2:45 PM 2:50 PM 3:10 PM
How to Ride 3:15 PM 3:24 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:55 PM
1. Plan your trip 4:00 PM 4:09 PM 4:15 PM 4:20 PM 4:40 PM
Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out 4:45 PM 4:54 PM 5:00 PM 5:05 PM 5:25 PM
where and when your bus will arrive 5:30 PM 5:39 PM 5:45 PM 5:50 PM 6:10 PM
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure . . . . .
that the bus is the correct route 6:15 PM 6:24 PM 6:30 PM 6:35 PM 6:55 PM
2. Scan your b 7:00 PM 7:09 PM 7:15 PM 7:20 PM 7:40 PM
When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID - 7:45 PM 7:54 PM 8:00 PM 8:05 PM 8:25 PM
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated 8:30 PM 8:39 PM 8:45 PM 8:50 PM 9:10 PM
3. Ride the bus 9:15 PM 9:24 PM 9:30 PM 9:35 PM 9:55 PM
Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!
v= Rail Trail
O Wi//pr ~ Westminster
track the bus Waknat ] O..0int Ga&d)ens
in The Shoppes > Town Sq Staples /
atVestal/ |{ MallStop#2 Barnes & Noble / O Campus Plaza
Old Navy o) Town Sq Mall Stop #1
O O
Target /O,f ST g Bunn Hill / Bunn Hill O/E\;gggs:”(llu/m?uﬂn il
Parkway Plaza / : | Stop ?;1 o} ACCESS (inbound)
Burris% ?oll b}ook gviera SRS /’;"”f’i Elaq():llilt?:; ................
1/20 - Classes Begin &RanoBvd Ridge : Physicalo &\
- top . iliti nivers
2/27 - No Classes R e L op P e e
3/28 - 4/6 - Spring Break llegend pciman Q g
4/7 - Monday Classes Meet Direction of travel :
5/6 - Friday Classes Meet 3 ;erminus :  Binghamton
top University
5/6 - Last Day of Classes S ahamtonUn: :
5/11 - 5/14 - Final Exams :



Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT’s five-week
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have:

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S.
driving experience

- Clean license/driving record

- Pass a DOT physical exam
(medical & drug screening)

- Remain at BU for at least 6-7
semesters

Learn more at
occtransport.org/pages/emplo
yment!

Service Updates

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT
news!

y @OCCT
@buocct

\
J occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- On days with inclement
weather, buses will generally be
overcrowded. Plan to leave early
on those days and expect a
longer trip.

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

Oakdale Commons Shuttle
Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21

7:55 PM 8:03 PM 8:08 PM

Route Map

Oakdale Commons O

O

8:12 PM 8:25 PM

Fairview St

O
Aldi

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

1))
Wegmans | ¢ Legend
) Direction of travel
g @  Terminus
8 O Stop
1.2 Binghamton Univ.
Vestal Pkwy E Vestal Pkwy E
= . .
= OBunn Hill/ Bunn Hill Access | 2
....i 00000 OOGOONOOONOLOONONOOONONOONONOSNONPONDONDS %g L N
= =0
g Physical R
4, . Facilities Binghamton
%250 University
i West Dr
Hinman /O @ University Union
Academic A e



rev. 3.04.26

OC CHtransport | route schedule

V 4

Route Path

Downtown Express (DE)

> Binghamton University
= UCIub/Univ. Plaza

Downtown Express
Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21

>  Downtown Binghamton UClub (Before Arrives UClub (After1  Returns to
Leaves Union 1 AM) Downtown AM) Campus
9:45 PM 9:50 PM 10:00 PM N/A 10:15 PM
10:00 PM 10:05 PM 10:15PM N/A 10:30 PM
10:15 PM 10:20 PM 10:30 PM N/A 10:45 PM
10:30 PM 10:35 PM 10:45 PM N/A 11:00 PM
10:45 PM 10:50 PM 11:00 PM N/A 11:15 PM
HOW to Ride 11:00 PM 11:05 PM 11:15PM N/A 11:30 PM
11:15PM 11:20 PM 11:30 PM N/A 11:45PM
1. Plan your tri 11:30 PM 11:35 PM 11:45 PM N/A 12:00 AM
Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out 11:45PM 11:50 PM 12:00 AM N/A 12:15 AM
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED S|gn on the front to ensure 12:00 AM 12:05 AM 12:1 5 AM N/A 12:30 AM
that the bus is the correct route 12:15 AM 12:20 AM 12:30 AM N/A 12:45 AM
2. Scan your D
When getting on, look for the HID 12:30 AM 12:35 AM 12:45 AM N/A 1:00 AM
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID - 1:00 AM N/A 1:15 AM 1:20 AM 1:30 AM
this allows for us to improve service and : ) ' )
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated 1:15 AM N/A 1:30 AM 1:35 AM 1:45 AM
3. Ride the bus . . . .
Follow all OCCT guidelines and 1:45 AM N/A 2:00 AM 2:05 AM 2:15AM
procedures while riding the bus to get to 2:15 AM N/A 2:30 AM 2:35 AM 2:45 AM
your destination safe and sound!
2:45 AM N/A 3:00 AM 3:05 AM 3:15AM
3:00 AM N/A 3:15AM 3:20 AM 3:30 AM
3:15 AM N/A 3:30 AM 3:35 AM 3:45 AM

A,
track the bus

in

download the app now

e[S

Route Map (Before 1:00 AM)

Downtown -

i u. !-"'.. hﬂ _ State & Hawley Streets
Important Dates — st < 3
1/20 _ Classes Begln ................. €8 [

2/27 - No Classes
3/28 - 4/6 - Spring Break Hinman /
4/7 - Monday Classes Meet peademen

A

= UClub / University Plaza

Meadows Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

University Uniong
: Hayes Legend

5/6 - Friday Classes Meet : === Direction of travel
: @= Terminus
5/6 - Last Day of Classes Binghamton : =O= Stop
University : :.... " Binghamton Univ.

5/11 - 5/14 - Final Exams



rev. 3.04.26

OC CHtransport | route schedule

V 4

Route Path

LN Westside (WS) Outbound

= Bunn Hill Road

> Floral Avenue

-> Main St. (Binghamton)
> State & Hawley

LN Downtown Center
Leroy (DCL) Inbound

> Leroy Street
-> Riverside Drive
-> Binghamton University

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scan your D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated

3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

A,
track the bus
in

1/20 - Classes Begin

2/27 - No Classes

3/28 - 4/6 - Spring Break
4/7 - Monday Classes Meet
5/6 - Friday Classes Meet
5/6 - Last Day of Classes
5/11 - 5/14 - Final Exams

Late Nite Westside Outbound
Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21

Leaves Union Floral & Main Main & Murray State &
Hawley

12:45 AM 12:54 AM 1:00 AM 1:05 AM
1:10 AM 1:19 AM 1:25 AM 1:30 AM
2:10 AM 2:19 AM 2:25 AM 2:30 AM
3:00 AM 3:09 AM 3:15 AM 3:20 AM

Floral Av & Main St
Clarke St
Cedar St

Arthur St
Murray St
Front St

Court St

State Route 201

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

Legend

1S ebueyoxzy

=== Direction of travel State & Hawley Sts
s @= Terminus
University Union : -O- Stop
Binghamton : eelels s Binghamton Univ.
University

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.



Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT’s five-week
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have:

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S.
driving experience

- Clean license/driving record

- Pass a DOT physical exam
(medical & drug screening)

- Remain at BU for at least 6-7
semesters

Learn more at
occtransport.org/pages/emplo
yment!

Service Updates

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT
news!

y @OCCT
@buocct

\
J occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- On days with inclement
weather, buses will generally be
overcrowded. Plan to leave early
on those days and expect a
longer trip.

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

Late Nite Downtown Center-Leroy
Inbound | Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, &

3/21

Route

State Route 201

Leaves Leroy & Riverside & Returns to
Downtown Murray Columbus Campus
1:10 AM 1:13AM 1:19 AM 1:29 AM
1:35 AM 1:38 AM 1:44 AM 1:54 AM
2:30 AM 2:33AM 2:39 AM 2:49 AM
3:25 AM 3:28 AM 3:34 AM 3:44 AM
Map
g,
Ethel St Y e . . (efoy State &
Elfred St %Oz/e 4%/7@ My, Hawley Sts

Riverside Dr

Columbus PI

Vestal Pkwy E

Margaret St

Leroy St

Riverside Dr

1S uojBurysem

1S Wwoi4

. Riverside Dr & Beethoven St
- Lourdes Hospital

1S uanoypaag

Hinman / Nfott:: Thif mapdizonlyta graphical\j_rep[rteseﬂlation
ACademiCA A of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.
University Union : Legend

West Dr : === Direction of travel
Binghamton @= Terminus
University === Stop
1% Binghamton Univ.



rev. 3.04.26

OC CHtransport | route schedule

V 4

Route Path

Late Nite Downtown Center Leroy
Loroy (DL} Outhound Outbound | Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, &
-> Bunn Hill Road
Riverside Drive 3/21

9
> Leroy St.
9

State & Hawley Leaves Union Riverside & Leroy & State &
. Columbus Murray Hawley
LN Westside (WS) Inbound 12:25 AM 12:31 AM 12:36 AM 12:40 AM
-  State & Hawley 1:00 AM 1:06 AM 1:11 AM 1:15 AM
> Main St. . ) . )
>  Floral Ave. 1:30 AM 1:36 AM 1:41 AM 1:45 AM
-  Binghamton University 2:15 AM 2:21 AM 2:26 AM 2:30 AM

How to Ride 3:05 AM 3:11 AM 3:16 AM 3:20 AM

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scan your D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated

3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

> N
@ Route Map
e

track the bus
in

State &
Hawley Sts
Sy

State Route 201

Columbus PI

2 Hawley St

Margaret St

Leroy St

15 9bueyoxz

Riverside Dr

................... £2..., Riverside Dr & Beethoven St
S - Lourdes Hospital

1S uanoyjeag

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

1/20 - Classes Begin University Union Legend

- West Or : === Direction of travel
2/27 - No Classgs Binghamton : @= Terminus
3/28 - 4/6 - Spring Break University == Stop
4/7 - Monday Classes Meet e * Binghamton Univ.
5/6 - Friday Classes Meet NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
5/6 - Last Day of Classes Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused

by incorrect schedules or delays.

5/11 - 5/14 - Final Exams



Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT’s five-week
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have:

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S.
driving experience

- Clean license/driving record

- Pass a DOT physical exam
(medical & drug screening)

- Remain at BU for at least 6-7
semesters

Learn more at
occtransport.org/pages/emplo
yment!

Service Updates

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT
news!

y @OCCT
@buocct

\
J occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- On days with inclement
weather, buses will generally be
overcrowded. Plan to leave early
on those days and expect a
longer trip.

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

Late Nite Westside Inbound
Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21

D(I)-vev:;sjvn Main & Murray Floral & Main Rg::::‘;o
12:45 AM 12:48 AM 12:54 AM 1:05 AM
1:20 AM 1:23 AM 1:29 AM 1:40 AM
1:50 AM 1:53 AM 1:59 AM 2:10 AM
2:35 AM 2:38 AM 2:44 AM 2:55 AM
3:25 AM 3:28 AM 3:34 AM 3:45 AM

Route Map

Floral Av & Main St

Schiller St

Clarke St

Cedar St

Mather St
Murray St
Front St

Court St

State Route 201

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
------------------------------- of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

- Court & §
Hinman / === Direction of travel Hawley Sts =
Academic A : @= Terminus State & Hawley Sts
University Union : | ==O=Stop

Binghamton : 500000 s Binghamton Univ.
University :




rev. 3.04.26

OC CHtransport | route schedule

V 4

Route Path

LN Campus Shuttle (CS)

Mohawk

Newing

Couper Administration
East Gym

West Gym
Susquehanna

Hillside

Mountainview
Hinman/Academic A

20 2 2 20 2 K 2

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scan your D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated

3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

A,
track the bus
in

1/20 - Classes Begin

2/27 - No Classes

3/28 - 4/6 - Spring Break
4/7 - Monday Classes Meet
5/6 - Friday Classes Meet
5/6 - Last Day of Classes
5/11 - 5/14 - Final Exams

Late Nite Campus Shuttle
Saturday, 3/7, 3/14, & 3/21

Returns to
Susquehanna Hillside Mountainview Lower

Campus
12:30 AM 12:34 AM 12:36 AM 12:38 AM 12:43 AM
12:45 AM 12:49 AM 12:51 AM 12:53 AM 12:58 AM
1:55 AM 1:59 AM 2:01 AM 2:03 AM 2:08 AM
2:50 AM 2:54 AM 2:56 AM 2:58 AM 3:03 AM
3:30 AM 3:34 AM 3:36 AM 3:38 AM 3:43 AM

Route Map
......................................................................... L
McGuire / O e ((v;v‘e?ekndtaeyg only)
Physical Facilities West Gym

East Gym

Binghamton . S,
University g Couper Administration
. Engineering Newing
Clearview Dickinson

BuiIdinq Mohawk
y) (

Clearview Dr (weekdays onl weekends only) (weekdays only)

Hinman / WestDr
Academic A

o

Susquehanna (

Hillside

pY $s300Y jse3

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

=

PpY §5909Y I 107

Decker
Health Services

PY J0398UU0)

(by request only) Legend
WeostAzceazRd === Direction of travel
Mountainview == Stop

.
---------------------------------------------------------------------

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.



